
Show #910010 (Tanya Muse Green): SE Athens Summer Jubilee (07/10/2019)

2. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 736 Tyed N True Brooke N Bleeker Brooke N Bleeker

1 509 Zippo Erins Best Ellie Mortensen Rachel Mortensen

2 504 One Classy Krymsun Hannah Jo Jackson Carol Ann Byrd

3. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 711 Definatley Cued In Curtis Reynolds Stephanie Black

2 708 Born Identity Joe Blair Cecil Or Helen Rains

3 754 Just Say Im Hot Kyle Simmons Stumpf Stables LLC

4 518 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee Glen And Kathy Lee

5 304 Design Done In Gold Kyle Simmons Frank Motto

DQ 510 Hes Double Platinum Kyle Simmons Kathy Valentine

4. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 718 Chex Out My Chips Lisa Walton Lisa Walton

2 702 Im Too Hot To Touch Rebecca Tickner Sanders Rebecca Tickner Sanders

3 708 Born Identity Helen Rains Cecil Or Helen Rains

5. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 508 Intangible Award Christine Sceets Mcwhorter Christine Sceets

2 531 Heza Hot Cookie Mariah E Embry Mariah E Embry

3 710 Indefintely Flashy Stephanie Black Stephanie Black

6. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 315 Ima Smokin Ride Kathy Willeke Kathy Willeke

2 514 Hotrods R Lucky Too Julie Napier Julie Napier

3 716 One Good Rip Jenny Carlton Jenny Carlton

4 725 Huntin A Sweet Zippo Karen Vance Karen And/or George Vance

5 515 Suddens Leadin Lady Paula A Czapko Paula Czapko

6 520 Suddenly Shez Lazy Karen Oberlander Karen Oberlander

7 517 Definately Tuned In Martha Cole Martha Cole

8 724 Huntin Sum Chocolate Kristi Troell Kristi Troell

9 516 Won RV Lopin Machine Teresa Stewart Teresa Stewart

7. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 725 Huntin A Sweet Zippo Hunter Laraway Karen And/or George Vance

2 530 Flash Man Zip Addison Grace Allen Addison Grace Allen

3 522 PS Bringin The Bucks June Roberson Natalie Ward

4 720 Calling All Cowboys Shaun Baughman Paulette Baugman

5 709 Huntin ForSunRise Vivienne King Sonya King

DQ 524 Jack Deck Willie Harper Catherine Nash Harper Catherine Nash

DQ 719 Good Deal Better Catriona Baughman Paulette Baugman

8. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 522 PS Bringin The Bucks June Roberson Natalie Ward
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2 523 Hoozier Daddy Layla Grace Clark Layla Grace Clark

3 530 Flash Man Zip Addison Grace Allen Addison Grace Allen

4 709 Huntin ForSunRise Mimi C King Sonya King

DQ 524 Jack Deck Willie Harper Catherine Nash Harper Catherine Nash

DQ 719 Good Deal Better Catriona Baughman Paulette Baugman

DQ 720 Calling All Cowboys Shaun Baughman Paulette Baugman

9. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 527 Im Talkn Big Adam Blake Smith Pamela J Hall

2 725 Huntin A Sweet Zippo Mike Massey Karen And/or George Vance

3 534 Kiss Me Im Lazy Terry L Cross Marcia Gillespie

4 516 Won RV Lopin Machine Joe Blair Teresa Stewart

5 515 Suddens Leadin Lady Paula A Czapko Paula Czapko

6 724 Huntin Sum Chocolate Bradley D Ost Kristi Troell

7 513 Zip N Wisely Andrea Lopes James Andrea Lopes James

8 326 Photo Chute Kyle Simmons Michael Moore

9 720 Calling All Cowboys Stacey A Roberson Paulette Baugman

10. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 722 Suave Rico Rey Chele McGauly Chele McGauly

2 521 Brother Jonez Cece Chambless Cece Chambless

3 707 Shadow Shiner Nancy Cahill Joleen Moden

4 703 Tell Em You Know Me Joe Blair Jane Fultman

5 535 Red Bucks Bar Boy Lance Wilson Lance Wilson

6 723 Lopin For Certain Bradley D Ost Kristi Troell

11. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 521 Brother Jonez Cece Chambless Cece Chambless

2 728 QR Reds Reward Lana Wells Lana Wells

3 703 Tell Em You Know Me Jane Fultman Jane Fultman

4 706 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg Holly Lindberg

5 704 Two Steppin Chic Laurie Lynne Hartman Laurie Lynne Hartman

6 506 The Colonels Nuflame Susan Wingo Susan Wingo

7 528 Rosie Bay Rey Jessica R Millican Jessica R Millican

8 707 Shadow Shiner Joleen Moden Joleen Moden

9 511 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward Martha Hayward

12. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 511 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward Martha Hayward

1 729 Whos Chocolate Whiz Amy Lee Liedtke Amy Lee Liedtke

2 537 Little Bunny Fou Fou Melissa Ann Miller Melissa Ann Miller

3 536 Wrangle The Stars Sherri Nabours Barry And Sherri Nabours

4 519 Mystic Lee Terrific Kathy Lee Glen And Kathy Lee

5 521 Brother Jonez Cece Chambless Cece Chambless

6 701 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker S Lynn Walker

7 728 QR Reds Reward Lana Wells Lana Wells
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8 528 Rosie Bay Rey Jessica R Millican Jessica R Millican

9 533 Ive Gotta Buzz Camille Lee Lyons Camille Lee Lyons

13. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 524 Jack Deck Willie Harper Catherine Nash Harper Catherine Nash

15. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 729 Whos Chocolate Whiz Amy Lee Liedtke Amy Lee Liedtke

2 529 Hot Metallic Cat Chele McGauly Peyton N Hall

3 721 Reyn Or Shine Chele McGauly Jennie Easterwood

4 730 Greedy Ghost Stacey A Roberson J D Roberson

5 506 The Colonels Nuflame Kyle Simmons Susan Wingo

6 503 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz

7 533 Ive Gotta Buzz Camille Lee Lyons Camille Lee Lyons

8 511 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward Martha Hayward

9 701 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker S Lynn Walker
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